
JOGOS 10º REGIÃO MILITAR - ORIENTAÇÃO
Cumbuco-CE 5.4.2024

FECORI

Jose Marcos Da Silva Claudino
TREINO-25
Course : HN1
Distance : 700m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:12:44 (18'11"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adler Tomé Almeida Lima 0:08:06
2. André Martins Dos Santos Jorge 0:08:55

1. 36 00:01:06 77m 14'17"/km
2. 42 00:01:43 00:02:49 142m 12'05"/km
3. 37 00:00:35 00:03:24 54m 10'48"/km
4. 43 00:00:48 00:04:12 70m 11'26"/km
5. 47 00:04:09 00:08:21 81m 51'14"/km
6. 52 00:01:03 00:09:24 60m 17'30"/km
7. 55 00:00:57 00:10:21 61m 15'34"/km
8. 63 00:00:34 00:10:55 45m 12'36"/km
9. 67 00:00:40 00:11:35 53m 12'35"/km

10. 999 00:01:09 00:12:44 74m 15'32"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5322
https://www.helga-o.com

